
Saturday 01-02-25 10:30
Shabbat service - Mental Health Shabbat; baby blessing of Bella Batsman - 
kiddush sponsored by Graeme & Maura Batsman

Saturday 01-02-25 11:15 Torah Tots
Sunday 02-02-25 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club

Tuesday 04-02-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 04-02-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 05-02-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 06-02-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 06-02-25 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Friday 07-02-25 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 08-02-25 09:15 Breakfast Club

Saturday 08-02-25 10:30 Choral Shabbat Shirah service. Kiddush in memory of Bob & Betty Maurer

Monday 10-02-25 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 11-02-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 12-02-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 13-02-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 13-02-25 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Thursday 13-02-25 Tu B'Shvat

Friday 14-02-25 19:00 Friday night in the home @ Ruth & David Mattison; Tu b'Shvat event

Saturday 15-02-25 10:30 Shabbat service:  Czech scroll 

Tuesday 18-02-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 18-02-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 19-02-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 20-02-25 20:00 Mancom

Thursday 20-02-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 20-02-25 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Saturday 22-02-25 10:30 Shabbat Mishpatim

Sunday 23-02-25 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Tuesday 25-02-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 26-02-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 27-02-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 27-02-25 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 27-02-25 15:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2025                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Saturday 01-03-25 10:30 Shabbat Shekalim.  Rosh Chodesh Adar

Saturday 01-03-25 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 02-03-25 10:00-13:45 Activity Leads social and induction workshop
Tuesday 04-03-25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 04-03-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 05-03-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 06-03-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 06-03-25 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Friday 07-03-25 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat (via Zoom)

Saturday 08-03-25 09:15 Breakfast Club

Saturday 08-03-25 10:30 Shabbat Zachor

Sunday 09-03-25 09:45-11:15 Stay & Play at HaMakom

Monday 10-03-25 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 11-03-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 12-03-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 13-03-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 13-03-25 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Thursday 13-03-25 Erev Purim

Friday 14-03-25 18:00 Purim Celebration: Wicked Wicked Purim play

Saturday 15-03-25 10:30 Shabbat service

Tuesday 18/3/25 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 18-03-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 19-03-25 19:30 Israeli Dancing Celebration

Thursday 20-03-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 20-03-25 14:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Thursday 20-03-25 20:00 Mancom

Saturday 22-03-25 10:30 Shabbat Parah

Sunday 23-03-25 10:00-13:45 Activity Leads social and induction workshop
Sunday 23-03-25 14:00-16:30 Music Group with the Mattisons

Sunday 23-03-25 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club outing

Tuesday 25-03-25 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 26-03-25 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners class 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 27-03-25 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 27-03-25 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 27-03-25 15:00 Discussion Group on Zoom

Saturday 29-03-25 10:30 Shabbat HaChodesh. Kiddush sponsored by Paul Decker & Reva Braham

Sunday 30-03-25 19:30 Films@434: "Outback Rabbis"

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR MARCH 2025                                                               

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


